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$25,000 Novice Horse Results

Horse
Smooth Talkin Sis

Keepin Tabs

Peppered Bya Playgun

A Metallic Mav

Rebels Wingman

Whiski Sauer

Shoot Em Straight

Cashin In S8

Coming N Hot

Rolz The Dice

Rumbl Seat

Actin Foolish

A Lil Bit A Rebel

Pure Love

Missys Smoothtalker

Addicted To A Dolla

Gar Steel

Stephie Rey Von

Hot Desires

Poww

Boon Scooting Boogie

Rider

Brandon Dufurrena
Marietta, OK

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

Clay Johnson
Perrin, TX

Tommy Marvin
Barnsdall, OK

Teryn Lee Muench , Il
Marietta, OK

Ryan Moore
Fordland, MO

Steve Michael Oehlhof
Aledo, TX

Austin Johnson
Overbrook, OK

Jose Cruz
Valley View, TX

Kelle Earnheart
Weatherford, TX

Clay Johnson
Perrin, TX

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Rance Keeth
Bellevue, TX

Jose Cruz
Valley View, TX

Rowdy Larson
Overbrook, OK

Andy Sherrerd
Wayne, OK

Wayne Czisny
Marietta, OK

Sam Turner
Weatherford, TX

Heston Henning
Scottsdale, AZ

Tommy Marvin
Barnsdall, OK

Wednesday, 2/11/26
$500.00 added
Paying 10 places

Owner

Zipper Valley Ranch LLC
Dallas, TX

Beechfork Ranch
Weatherford, TX

Kathleen Moore
Madill, OK

Curtis Weeks
Cotulla, TX

Tommy Marvin
Barnsdall, OK

James F Strickland
San Angelo, TX

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Equine Global Investment Corp
Aledo, TX

Makenna Van Pelt
Ardmore, OK

Matacorp Ltd
Midland, TX

Sarah Morine
Weatherford, TX

Curtis Weeks
Cotulla, TX

Matthew Anderson
Sturgeon County, AB

Ramey J Keeth
Springtown, TX

Peter Sean Parker
Frisco, TX

Todd Hinton Carpenter
Natchez, MS

Mark R Gardiner
Ashland, KS

Dave Wallace
Gainesville, TX

Sam Turner
Weatherford, TX

Gina Roidopoulos
Dallas, TX

Bernard Taylor
Houston, MO

Score
223

221

218

217.5

217

216

216

215.5

215

215

214

2135

213

2125

212

210

210

209

208

207

206

ED
Pts Payout
10 $2,078.00
9 $1,662.40
8 $1,454.60
7 $1,142.90
6 $935.10
5 $779.25
5 $779.25
3 $623.40
2 $467.55
2 $467.55
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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24
25
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
26-35
36-37
36-37
38-43
38-43
38-43
38-43

38-43
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$25,000 Novice Horse Results

Horse

Nightmarezz

Kit Kat Buttons

The Doggfather

Goodnesss Gracious

Whiskeylou

Metallic Sugar Girl

Tha Batman

Rollz Scooter

Stormy Rey Von

Mister Reylentless

Tommys Smart

Xxpialidocious

Cyruss

She Meta Rey

Blacky Chan

Von Woodress

Dollees Playin Tuff

Bruce Almightee

Slinginsann

This Cat Is On Fire

All My Love

Rider

Tallan Miller
Bridgeport, TX

Heston Henning
Scottsdale, AZ

Kody Dane Porterfield
Weatherford, TX

Steve Michael Oehlhof
Aledo, TX

Nathan Gribble
Marietta, OK

Nathan Gribble
Marietta, OK

James Payne
Overbrook, OK

Travis Barton
Overbrook, OK

Travis Barton
Overbrook, OK

Kody Dane Porterfield
Weatherford, TX

Kelle Earnheart
Weatherford, TX

Morgan Cromer
Templeton, CA

Morgan Cromer
Templeton, CA

Brandon Dufurrena
Marietta, OK

Bear Alexander Davis
Granbury, TX

Rowdy Larson
Overbrook, OK

Teryn Lee Muench , Il
Marietta, OK

Glen Beveridge
Whitesboro, TX

Cass Tatum
Overbrook, OK

Austin Johnson
Overbrook, OK

Nathen Anderson
Elmore City, OK

Wednesday, 2/11/26
$500.00 added
Paying 10 places

Owner

Stanford Ranch Performance Horses
Weatherford, TX

Calvin Allen
Hudson Oaks, TX

Stanford Ranch Performance Horses
Weatherford, TX

Saddle Creek Ranch
Brownsboro, TX

Cody Decordova
Groesbeck, TX

Decordova Cattle Co
Grosebeck, TX

Chris Schiller
Stillwater, OK

Travis Phillips
Lexington, OK

Travis Phillips
Lexington, OK

Margot Hazell Inc
Denton, TX

Reed Mcclymont
Holdrege, NE

John Dallaire
Templeton, CA

Paulette Teixeira
Santa Maria, CA

Stickstop Ranch LLC
Terrell, TX

Whit Aaron Davis
Weatherford, TX

Theodore Swartz
Marietta, OK

Lisa Strickland
San Angelo, X

Alan D Crawford
Van, TX

Chase Lackey
Burlington, NC

He Reins Quarter Horses Inc
Misoula, MT

Neil Gandy
Ben Wheeler, TX

Score

204

194

186

183

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

120

120

Pts Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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A ) $500.00 added
;'g $25,000 Novice Horse Results Paying 10 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
38-43  Stickz N Stonez Andy Sherrerd Laura L Dare 0 $0.00
Wayne, OK Purcell, OK

Total Payout  $10,390.00
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