



ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #1

\$25,000 Novice Horse Results

Wednesday, 2/11/26
\$500.00 added
Paying 10 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
1	Smooth Talkin Sis	Brandon Dufurrena Marietta, OK	Zipper Valley Ranch LLC Dallas, TX	223	10	\$2,078.00
2	Keepin Tabs	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Beechfork Ranch Weatherford, TX	221	9	\$1,662.40
3	Peppered Bya Playgun	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Kathleen Moore Madill, OK	218	8	\$1,454.60
4	A Metallic Mav	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	Curtis Weeks Cotulla, TX	217.5	7	\$1,142.90
5	Rebels Wingman	Tommy Marvin Barnsdall, OK	Tommy Marvin Barnsdall, OK	217	6	\$935.10
6-7	Whiski Sauer	Teryn Lee Muench , II Marietta, OK	James F Strickland San Angelo, TX	216	5	\$779.25
6-7	Shoot Em Straight	Ryan Moore Fordland, MO	David Krebbs Reeds Spring, MO	216	5	\$779.25
8	Cashin In S8	Steve Michael Oehlhof Aledo, TX	Equine Global Investment Corp Aledo, TX	215.5	3	\$623.40
9-10	Coming N Hot	Austin Johnson Overbrook, OK	Makenna Van Pelt Ardmore, OK	215	2	\$467.55
9-10	Rolz The Dice	Jose Cruz Valley View, TX	Matacorp Ltd Midland, TX	215	2	\$467.55
11	Rumbl Seat	Kelle Earnheart Weatherford, TX	Sarah Morine Weatherford, TX	214		\$0.00
12	Actin Foolish	Clay Johnson Perrin, TX	Curtis Weeks Cotulla, TX	213.5		\$0.00
13	A Lil Bit A Rebel	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Matthew Anderson Sturgeon County, AB	213		\$0.00
14	Pure Love	Rance Keeth Bellevue, TX	Ramey J Keeth Springtown, TX	212.5		\$0.00
15	Missys Smoothtalker	Jose Cruz Valley View, TX	Peter Sean Parker Frisco, TX	212		\$0.00
16-17	Addicted To A Dolla	Rowdy Larson Overbrook, OK	Todd Hinton Carpenter Natchez, MS	210		\$0.00
16-17	Gar Steel	Andy Sherrerd Wayne, OK	Mark R Gardiner Ashland, KS	210		\$0.00
18	Stephie Rey Von	Wayne Czisny Marietta, OK	Dave Wallace Gainesville, TX	209		\$0.00
19	Hot Desires	Sam Turner Weatherford, TX	Sam Turner Weatherford, TX	208		\$0.00
20	Poww	Heston Henning Scottsdale, AZ	Gina Roidopoulos Dallas, TX	207		\$0.00
21	Boon Scooting Boogie	Tommy Marvin Barnsdall, OK	Bernard Taylor Houston, MO	206		\$0.00



ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #1

\$25,000 Novice Horse Results

Wednesday, 2/11/26
\$500.00 added
Paying 10 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
22	Nightmarezz	Tallan Miller Bridgeport, TX	Stanford Ranch Performance Horses Weatherford, TX	204		\$0.00
23	Kit Kat Buttons	Heston Henning Scottsdale, AZ	Calvin Allen Hudson Oaks, TX	194		\$0.00
24	The Doggfather	Kody Dane Porterfield Weatherford, TX	Stanford Ranch Performance Horses Weatherford, TX	186		\$0.00
25	Goodnesss Gracious	Steve Michael Oehlhof Aledo, TX	Saddle Creek Ranch Brownsboro, TX	183		\$0.00
26-35	Whiskeylou	Nathan Gribble Marietta, OK	Cody Decordova Grosbeck, TX	180		\$0.00
26-35	Metallic Sugar Girl	Nathan Gribble Marietta, OK	Decordova Cattle Co Grosebeck, TX	180		\$0.00
26-35	Tha Batman	James Payne Overbrook, OK	Chris Schiller Stillwater, OK	180		\$0.00
26-35	Rollz Scooter	Travis Barton Overbrook, OK	Travis Phillips Lexington, OK	180		\$0.00
26-35	Stormy Rey Von	Travis Barton Overbrook, OK	Travis Phillips Lexington, OK	180		\$0.00
26-35	Mister Reylentless	Kody Dane Porterfield Weatherford, TX	Margot Hazell Inc Denton, TX	180		\$0.00
26-35	Tommys Smart	Kelle Earnheart Weatherford, TX	Reed Mcclymont Holdrege, NE	180		\$0.00
26-35	Xpialidocious	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	John Dallaire Templeton, CA	180		\$0.00
26-35	Cyruss	Morgan Cromer Templeton, CA	Paulette Teixeira Santa Maria, CA	180		\$0.00
26-35	She Meta Rey	Brandon Dufurrena Marietta, OK	Stickstop Ranch LLC Terrell, TX	180		\$0.00
36-37	Blacky Chan	Bear Alexander Davis Granbury, TX	Whit Aaron Davis Weatherford, TX	120		\$0.00
36-37	Von Woodress	Rowdy Larson Overbrook, OK	Theodore Swartz Marietta, OK	120		\$0.00
38-43	Dollees Playin Tuff	Teryn Lee Muench , II Marietta, OK	Lisa Strickland San Angelo, TX	0		\$0.00
38-43	Bruce Almighty	Glen Beveridge Whitesboro, TX	Alan D Crawford Van, TX	0		\$0.00
38-43	Slinginsann	Cass Tatum Overbrook, OK	Chase Lackey Burlington, NC	0		\$0.00
38-43	This Cat Is On Fire	Austin Johnson Overbrook, OK	He Reins Quarter Horses Inc Misoula, MT	0		\$0.00
38-43	All My Love	Nathen Anderson Elmore City, OK	Neil Gandy Ben Wheeler, TX	0		\$0.00



ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY WKND. SHOW #1
\$25,000 Novice Horse Results

Wednesday, 2/11/26
\$500.00 added
Paying 10 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Pts	Payout
38-43	Stickz N Stonez	Andy Sherrerd Wayne, OK	Laura L Dare Purcell, OK	0		\$0.00
Total Payout						\$10,390.00